Round 3: Brezova, Czeck Republic, August 2-3 1997

These results come courtesy Tim Todd, who even left the original country spellings for our

amusement.
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Chris Akrigg
Li hares Juan
Martin Patri ksson

Touasz, Vozni ak (sp?)

Vit Signmund
Davi d Cachon
Karel Rejthar
Stuart Matt hews
Martin Kl eivard
Shaun M1l er
Tomas Pochti ol
Mareo Hart el

Cesar Canas

M | os Pospi sil
Jaromr Spesny
Jifi Snmedl (sp?)
El i as Bonei

Pet er Liska

| samu Hasenaka
Josef Dressler
Jordi Rubio

St ani sl av Sl aby
Roman Chvoj ka
a Pi

Martin Sinmonek
Petr Kraus

Roman H avsa

Thi erry Klinkenberg
Hydek Rejthan
Viastim | Hvnceca
Martyn Ashton
Frantiset Zel eny
Kei gou Arizono
Davi d Ewer hard
Jifi Prokes
Martin Hawyes

Jan Svoboda

St ef an Pcol a
Martin M hae
Franti sek Gadel ek
Anton R era

Pavel Peterka

Country

Anglie
Spanel sko
Sveosko
Pol sko

Cz

Spanel sko
Cz

Anglie
Svedsko
USA

Cz
Nerrecko

Spanel sko
Cz
Cz
Cz
Spanel sko
Cz
Japonsko
Cz
Spanel sko
Cz
Cz
Spanel sko
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Japonsko
Bel gi e
Cz
Anglie

Cz
Sl ovensko
Sl ovensko
Cz
Spanel sko
Cz

Poi nt s

11
14
15
17
18
19
21
22
45

19
25
29
30
30
30
32
32
39
42
43
46

11
13
15
15
19
21
23
24
42
46

20
20
23
23
28
28
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| vo Husi necky
Dani |l o David
Kimniri Koshio
Martin Liska
Mar k Rey

Jan Repka

Dani Si mai s
Jorge Gali

M1 osz G aj ewski
Petr Sadil ek
Raul CQutierrez
Martin Havel ka
Lukas Hor akovsky
Lukasz Zielirsky
Joel Padrosa

Hendri k Vogel
Martin Cordzielik
Naoki Nagaya

Eri ¢ Her nandez
Joseo Trigueros
Raf at Kunopr owski
Davi d Conas

Pet er Bart ak
Yoshi masa Nagaya
Dani el Prekop
Yoritaka Maeda
Jifi Svogoda
Radek Sedl ak
Jose Toro
Prensvl W cek

Gabri el a Dani kova
M o Suenmsa

Janka Kol eni cova
Lubi ca Janoskova

Kat ar zyna Kranarczyk

Kri stina NMatusova

| ker Leceta
Kenny Bel aey
Ryot a N shi noi o
M guel Pacheco
Filip Matus

Jan Chai el ewski
Davi d Hol | mann
Psvel Prochazka
Pet er Miziga
Ondi aj Meli char
M chal Spal ek
Dan Kl esni

Cz
Nerrecko
Japonsko
Cz

Spanel sko
Sl ovensko

Spanel sko
Spanel sko
Pol sko

Cz

Spanel sko
Cz

Cz

Pol sko
Spanel sko
Nemecko
Nerecko
Japonsko

Spanel sko
Spanel sko
Pol sko
Spanel sko
Sl ovensko
Japonsko
Sl ovensko
Japonsko
Cz

Cz

Spanel sko
Cz

Sl ovensko
Japonsko
Sl ovensko
Sl ovensko
Pol sko

Cz

Spanel sko
Bel gi e
Japonsko
Andor a

Cz

Pol sko

Cz

Cz

Sl ovensko
Cz

Sl ovensko
Cz

29
33
35
35
38
39

16
17
25
43
50
52
55
64
72
77
79

11
17
20
25
33
35
36
36
37
40
42

18
29
37
55
64
62

10
19
29
32
35
39
42
42
43
45
50
51
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Jeroni Fajardo
Kevi n Gauni aux
Carl os Valles

M 1 os Zavadil
Pavel Cep

Mar ek Prekop
Maxi me Tinel lini

Wesl ey Bel aey
Jifi Holl mann
Frederi c Gauni aux
David MI1an
Ondrej Kuncar
Rodrique Tinellini

Spanel sko
Bel gi e
Spanel sko
Cz

Cz

Sl ovensko
Bel gi e

Bel gi e

Cz

Bel gi e
Spanel sko
Cz

Bel gi e

26
49
56
60
63
80
80

21
41
47
54
78



